CITY COUNCIL

ROBERT BLACKWELL MUNICIPAL BUILDING

12050 Woodward Avenue - Highland Park, Michigan 48203

Telephone: 313 252-0050

Rodney Patrick, Council President Glenda McDonald, Council President ProTem

Christopher Woodard, Council Member

Norma Lewis, Council Member

Kendrich Bates, Council Member

Notice of
Highland Park City Council
Special Meeting Workshop
Tuesday, June 25, 2019 @ 6:00 P.M.
Council Chambers
Robert B. Blackwell Municipal Building

7019 JUN 24 PM 1218

Pursuant to City Charter, Chapter 5 Sec.5-3, I Rodney Patrick, Council President do hereby call a Special Meeting of the Council on Tuesday, June 25, 2019 at 6:00 p.m. The purpose of the meeting:

12050 Woodward Avenue

City Council District Discussion

Rodney Patrick Council President